
JOHNNIE BLACK

GLENFIDDICH 12

GLENLIVIET 12

MACALLAN GOLD

OBAN 14

GLENMORANGIE

LAGAVULIN

BALVENIE 

SCOTCH

12

13

13

19

19

14

22

16

CROWN ROYAL

JAMESON

KILBEGGAN

JACK DANIELS 

JACK HONEY

WH I SKY

12

12

12

12

12

HENDRICKS

NO 3 LONDON DRY

AVAITION

MALFY

G IN

15

15

12

14

18% gratuity added for parties of 8 or more.

08/23

All prices subject to applicable taxes.

A U T H E N T I C  G R E E K  E X P E R I E N C E

1.5 oz

BACARDI 8 

THE KRACKEN 

DIPLOMATICO

RUM

12

12

14

1.5 oz

1.5 oz

1.5 oz



ANGEL’S ENVY

BULLIET

BASIL HAYDEN

BLANTONS

BUFFALO TRACE

JEFFERSON RESERVE

KNOB CREEK

MAKERS MARK

WOODFORD RESERVE

BURBON

18

12

18

18

12

18

15

12

18

CRYSTAL HEAD

CRYSTAL HEAD ONYX 

BELEVEDERE

THE BROTHERS GRIM

VODKA

16

16

16

14

AMBER BLANCO
 
AMBHAR RESPOSADO

AMBHAR ANEJO

CASADORES BLANCO 

DON JULIO 1942 (1oz) 

CLAS AZUL

CLAS AZUL GOLD

CAVA D’ORO ANEJO

CAVA D’ORO EXTRA ANEJO

T EQU I L LA

14

20

24

12

60

30

60

40

60

Not all ingredients are listed. Please let us know if you have any allergies or food sensitivities.
18% gratuity added for parties of 8 or more. All prices subject to applicable taxes.

08/23

A U T H E N T I C  G R E E K  E X P E R I E N C E

1.5 oz

1.5 oz

1.5 oz


